



# Westfield Lions Foundation's 2<sup>nd</sup> Annual Golf Outing

## "Fore the Kids"









### Wednesday, June 11<sup>th</sup> at Pebble Brook GC 11 a.m. Registration/12:30 p.m. Shotgun Start (Lunch Provided)

All proceeds from this event will be donated to the Westfield Youth Assistance Program, Westfield Education Foundation, Student Impact, and the Westfield Lions Club Scholarship Program

### \$125 per golfer/\$450 per foursome

#### Make GOLF REGISTRATION checks payable to: Westfield Lions Club

**Golfer Information:** (Email copy of registration form to jefflarrison46033@gmail.com)

Contact Name:	Email:
Player 1:	_
Player 2:	_
Player 3:	_
Player 4:	

#### **Sponsorship Levels:** (Email copy of registration form and logo to jefflarrison46033@gmail.com)

- \_\_\_\_ Gold \$1000 (Includes recognition at event/foursome/hole sponsorship)
- \_\_\_\_ Silver \$750 (Includes recognition at event/two golfers/hole sponsorship)
- \_\_\_\_ Bronze \$500 (Includes recognition at event and hole sponsorship)
- \_\_\_\_ Hole Sponsor \$150

#### Make SPONSOR checks payable to: <u>Westfield Lions Foundation</u>

#### Mail all checks to: Westfield Lions Foundation, P.O. Box 545, Westfield, IN 46074

Cash/Checks/Credit Cards will be accepted at the event

For more information contact Jeff Larrison at (317)416-8330 or jefflarrison46033@gmail.com

All donations are accepted by the Westfield Lions Foundation, a 501(c)3 tax-exempt charitable organization.